Passaggi in Categoria Ecc. FO 2014

TIRATORE

ANDREETTI GIUSEPPE
ANDREOZZI ANDREA
ARMANI ROBERTO
BACCHELLI STEFANO
BATINI FABIO
BERNASCONI GABRIELE
BERTELLI LUCIANO
BIZZONI ROBERTO
BORDONI YURI
BORLINI GRAZIANO
CALLARA GIULIANO
CAMPUS ANTONIO
CAPRESI CLAUDIO
CASADIO GIANNI
CEMBALO GIOVANNI
COLACECCHI GIANLUCA
CORAZZA ALESSANDRO
CROCE MASSIMO
DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE
FANTI DANTE
FATTORELLO SERGIO
FAVILLI MAURIZIO
FONTANILI SUNTER
GASPARRETTI GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNINI RICCARDO
LUSSIANA ARMANDO
MANCARELLA CARLO
MEONI DIEGO
MODAFFERI MAGLIANO ALBERTO
NARDUCCI PAOLO
PACIOTTI AGOSTINO
PALUMBO GIUSEPPE
PARRI ' YURI

PERU NICOLA
SCIARRONE DOMENICO
SERAFINI CARMINE
SFORZINI MASSIMO
STABILE PIETRO
TACCHETTO ROBERTINO
TESTA FRANCO

TESTA MICHELE
ZEPPONI ANTONIO

Tessera

PG1568
MR1350
LM6140
MR16071
UB381
LZ22305
TS2585
L2265
MR39032
LM46153
L7138
LZ6485
TS3131
VA43082
CP48545
LZ16224
VN80045
LZ23025
SC39793
L221245
LZ33331
TS6343
ER6556
AB197
PV27564
PV16313
LZ49360
UB70295
LZ6211
TS6139
LZ23035
PV80021
ER70626
SD707
CL39230
UB16400
PV39005
TS31495
VN27233
ER2928
ML19
MR550

2014

Data Nasc.

19/03/1981
01/06/1967
26/07/1969
10/01/1967
08/01/1961
13/06/1979
08/09/1961
28/11/1972
13/10/1976
18/08/1959
14/04/1965
15/01/1968
13/05/1963
09/06/1969
27/05/1991
16/10/1967
12/01/1965
08/01/1964
24/03/1976
09/09/1973
18/12/1983
13/12/1973
05/03/1975
27/06/1970
10/12/1970
19/10/1957
08/04/1993
16/11/1993
27/04/1957
19/03/1982
27/05/1957
16/09/1965
09/08/1992
09/05/1969
14/07/1967
21/01/1961
17/08/1955
30/09/1965
09/11/1967
20/08/1971
02/10/1975
06/11/1958

Cat. Data Pass. Pr.

01/01/2014 LE
01/01/2014 MC
01/01/2014 BS
01/01/2014 AN
01/01/2014 TR
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 PI
01/01/2014 LT
01/01/2014 AN
01/01/2014 BG
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 PT
01/01/2014 AO
01/01/2014 SA
01/01/2014 LT
01/01/2014 PD
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 SR
01/01/2014 LT
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 PI
01/01/2014 MO
01/01/2014 TE
01/01/2014 VC
01/01/2014 VC
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 TR
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 PT
01/01/2014 RM
01/01/2014 AL
01/01/2014 RN
01/01/2014 SS
01/01/2014 RC
01/01/2014 TR
01/01/2014 AL
01/01/2014 PI
01/01/2014 VE
01/01/2014 BO
01/01/2014 CB
01/01/2014 AN
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